

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9044/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2004 in CWP 11689/03
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRIT PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 07/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sarup Singh, Addl. A.G., Punjab
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Ms. S. Janani, Advocate, takes notice on behalf of Respondent Nos.1 to 16 and she may file her
reply within four weeks. Service of notice on Respondent Nos.17 to 21 be effected by usual ma
de.

The impugned order passed by the High Court is stayed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER